
Sprache PLZ Ort Name

Albanisch 55116 Mainz RS+ Mainz Anne Frank

55232 Alzey RS+FOS Alzey

67059 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Kästner

67063 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Gräfenau

67105 Schifferstadt GS Schifferstadt Nord

67575 Eich RS+ Eich

76726 Germersheim GS Germersheim Eduard-Orth

Arabisch 55116 Mainz GS Mainz Eisgrub

55118 Mainz GS Mainz Goethe

55120 Mainz GS Mainz Pestalozzi

55124 Mainz GS Mainz Maler-Becker

55130 Mainz GS Mainz-Weisenau Schiller

55131 Mainz GS Mainz Ludwig-Schwamb

55232 Alzey GS Alzey Nibelungen

55232 Alzey RS+FOS Alzey

55411 Bingen am Rhein GS Bingen-Büdesheim

66482 Zweibrücken GY Zweibrücken Helmholtz

66953 Pirmasens GS Pirmasens Horeb

67059 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Kästner

67059 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Blies

67059 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GY Ludwigshafen Carl-Bosch

67061 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Schweitzer

67061 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Wittelsbach

67061 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GY Ludwigshafen Geschwister-Scholl

67063 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Gräfenau

67071 Ludwigshafen am Rhein IGS Ludwigshafen Ernst Bloch

67105 Schifferstadt GS Schifferstadt Nord

67227 Frankenthal GS Frankenthal Friedrich-Ebert

67346 Speyer GS Speyer Zeppelin

67346 Speyer GS Speyer Woogbach

67433 Neustadt GY Neustadt Käthe-Kollwitz

67433 Neustadt GS Neustadt Ostschule

67433 Neustadt GS Neustadt Eichendorff

67480 Edenkoben GS Edenkoben

67547 Worms GS Worms Karmeliter

67547 Worms GS Worms Ernst-Ludwig

67549 Worms GY Worms Eleonoren

67549 Worms GS Worms Staudinger

67549 Worms GS Worms Westend

67593 Westhofen GRS+ Westhofen

67655 Kaiserslautern RS+ Kaiserslautern Lina-Pfaff

67655 Kaiserslautern RS+ Kaiserslautern Lina-Pfaff

67659 Kaiserslautern GS Kaiserslautern Kotten

76726 Germersheim GS Germersheim Eduard-Orth

76744 Wörth am Rhein GS Wörth Dorschberg

76829 Landau in der Pfalz GS Landau Thomas-Nast

76829 Landau in der Pfalz GS Landau Pestalozzi

76829 Landau in der Pfalz GS Landau Horstring

76829 Landau in der Pfalz GY Landau Otto-Hahn

76829 Landau in der Pfalz RS+FOS Landau Konrad-Adenauer
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76855 Annweiler am Trifels RS+ Annweiler

76870 Kandel GS Kandel Ludwig-Riedinger

Bosnisch 55116 Mainz RS+ Mainz Anne Frank

67059 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Kästner

Griechisch 55118 Mainz GY Mainz Rabanus-Maurus

67059 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Kästner

67059 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GY Ludwigshafen Theodor-Heuss

67061 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Grimm

67061 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Grimm

67063 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Luitpold

67063 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Goethe Nord

67227 Frankenthal GS Frankenthal Carl-Bosch

67346 Speyer GS Speyer Zeppelin

67433 Neustadt GS Neustadt Ostschule

67480 Edenkoben GS Edenkoben

67547 Worms RS+ Worms Nibelungen

67657 Kaiserslautern GS Kaiserslautern Geschwister-Scholl

67659 Kaiserslautern GS Kaiserslautern Auf dem Fischerrück

76829 Landau in der Pfalz GS Landau Pestalozzi

Italienisch 55116 Mainz RS+ Mainz Anne Frank

55116 Mainz GRS+ Mainz Martinus

55118 Mainz GS Mainz Goethe

55120 Mainz GS Mainz-Mombach-West

55122 Mainz GS Mainz-Gonsenheim

55129 Mainz GS Mainz-Oberstadt Martinus

55218 Ingelheim am Rhein GS Ingelheim-Nord

55268 Nieder-Olm GS Nieder-Olm

55283 Nierstein RS+FOS Nierstein

67059 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Kästner

67059 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Blies

67059 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GY Ludwigshafen Theodor-Heuss

67061 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Wittelsbach

67063 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Luitpold

67063 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GY Ludwigshafen Max-Planck

67063 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Rupprecht

67063 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Goethe Nord

67063 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Gräfenau

67065 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Mundenheim

67067 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Mozart

67069 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Lessing

67071 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Langgewann

67071 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Kreuter

67071 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Oggersheim

67105 Schifferstadt GS Schifferstadt Nord

67105 Schifferstadt GS Schifferstadt Süd

67227 Frankenthal GS Frankenthal Friedrich-Ebert

67227 Frankenthal GS Frankenthal Neumayer

67227 Frankenthal GS Frankenthal Erkenbert

67346 Speyer GS Speyer Zeppelin

67663 Kaiserslautern IGS Kaiserslautern B. v. Suttner

76744 Wörth am Rhein IGS Wörth

76829 Landau in der Pfalz GS Landau Pestalozzi

Kroatisch 55116 Mainz GRS+ Mainz Martinus

67063 Ludwigshafen am Rhein RS+ Ludwigshafen Ebertpark

67069 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GY Ludwigshafen Wilhelm-von-Humboldt

Kurdisch (Kurmanci) 55122 Mainz GS Mainz Dr. M. L. King

55131 Mainz GS Mainz Ludwig-Schwamb



55411 Bingen am Rhein GY Bingen Stefan-George

67059 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Kästner

Kurdisch (Sorani) 67061 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Grimm

Persisch (Farsi / Dari) 55118 Mainz GS Mainz Leibniz

55118 Mainz GS Mainz Leibniz

55118 Mainz GS Mainz Leibniz

Polnisch 55116 Mainz RS+ Mainz Anne Frank

55218 Ingelheim am Rhein GS Ingelheim Pestalozzi

55268 Nieder-Olm GS Nieder-Olm

67061 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Grimm

67098 Bad Dürkheim GS Bad Dürkheim Salier

67227 Frankenthal GS Frankenthal Neumayer

67346 Speyer RS+ Speyer Burgfeld

67433 Neustadt GS Neustadt Ostschule

67547 Worms GS Worms Neusatz

67549 Worms GY Worms Gauß

67655 Kaiserslautern GS Kaiserslautern Röhm

76829 Landau in der Pfalz GS Landau Horstring

76855 Annweiler am Trifels RS+ Annweiler

76870 Kandel GS Kandel Ludwig-Riedinger

Portugiesisch 55116 Mainz RS+ Mainz Anne Frank

55283 Nierstein GS Nierstein

55283 Nierstein RS+FOS Nierstein

67105 Schifferstadt GS Schifferstadt Nord

67227 Frankenthal IGS Frankenthal

67659 Kaiserslautern GS Kaiserslautern Kotten

76829 Landau in der Pfalz GS Landau Pestalozzi

Rumänisch 67061 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Grimm

67227 Frankenthal GS Frankenthal Neumayer

Russisch 55116 Mainz RS+ Mainz Anne Frank

55130 Mainz GS Mainz-Weisenau Schiller

55218 Ingelheim am Rhein GS Ingelheim Pestalozzi

55232 Alzey GS Alzey Nibelungen

55232 Alzey RS+FOS Alzey

55276 Oppenheim GS Oppenheim

66849 Landstuhl IGS Landstuhl

66892 Bruchmühlbach-Miesau GS Miesau

66892 Bruchmühlbach-Miesau RS+ Bruchmühlbach-Miesau

67061 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Grimm

67133 Maxdorf GY Maxdorf

67227 Frankenthal GS Frankenthal Neumayer

67227 Frankenthal GS Frankenthal Friedrich-Ebert

67269 Grünstadt GS Grünstadt Dekan-Ernst

67304 Eisenberg GS Eisenberg

67346 Speyer GS Speyer Siedlung

67433 Neustadt GS Neustadt Ostschule

67433 Neustadt GS Neustadt Eichendorff

67547 Worms RS+ Worms Karmeliter

67574 Osthofen GS Osthofen

67655 Kaiserslautern GY Kaiserslautern St. Franziskus

67663 Kaiserslautern RS+ Kaiserslautern Kurpfalz

67663 Kaiserslautern IGS Kaiserslautern B. v. Suttner

67663 Kaiserslautern GS Kaiserslautern Schiller

67663 Kaiserslautern GS Kaiserslautern Bännjerrück

67685 Weilerbach GS Weilerbach

67685 Weilerbach RS+ Weilerbach

76726 Germersheim GS Germersheim Eduard-Orth



76726 Germersheim GS Germersheim Scholl

76726 Germersheim RS+ Germersheim Weizsäcker

76744 Wörth am Rhein GS Wörth Dorschberg

76829 Landau in der Pfalz GS Landau Pestalozzi

Serbisch 55131 Mainz GS Mainz Ludwig-Schwamb

67063 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GRS+ Ludwigshafen

67346 Speyer RS+ Speyer Burgfeld

Spanisch 55120 Mainz GS Mainz-Mombach-West

55131 Mainz GS Mainz Ludwig-Schwamb

55218 Ingelheim am Rhein GS Ingelheim Präsident Mohr

67063 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Rupprecht

67227 Frankenthal GS Frankenthal Carl-Bosch

67227 Frankenthal GS Frankenthal Friedrich-Ebert

67304 Eisenberg GS Eisenberg

67346 Speyer IGS Speyer

67655 Kaiserslautern GY Kaiserslautern St. Franziskus

76744 Wörth am Rhein GY Wörth

76829 Landau in der Pfalz GS Landau Pestalozzi

Türkisch 55118 Mainz GS Mainz Goethe

55118 Mainz GY Mainz Rabanus-Maurus

55120 Mainz GS Mainz-Mombach-West

55120 Mainz GS Mainz Pestalozzi

55122 Mainz GS Mainz Münchfeld

55122 Mainz GS Mainz-Gonsenheim

55122 Mainz GS Mainz Dr. M. L. King

55126 Mainz GS Mainz-Finthen

55127 Mainz GS Mainz-Lerchenberg

55128 Mainz GS Mainz-Bretzenheim Mumbächer

55129 Mainz GS Mainz Theodor-Heuss

55129 Mainz GS Mainz-Ebersheim

55129 Mainz IGS Mainz Hechtsheim

55130 Mainz GS Mainz-Laubenheim

55130 Mainz GS Mainz-Weisenau Schiller

55131 Mainz GY Mainz Gutenberg

55131 Mainz GS Mainz Ludwig-Schwamb

55131 Mainz GY Mainz-Oberstadt

55131 Mainz IGS Mainz Anna Seghers

55218 Ingelheim am Rhein GY Ingelheim Sebastian-Münster

55232 Alzey RS+FOS Alzey

55232 Alzey GS Alzey Albert-Schweitzer

55232 Alzey GS Alzey Nibelungen

55257 Budenheim GRS+ Budenheim/Mainz-Mombach

55268 Nieder-Olm GS Nieder-Olm

55286 Wörrstadt GS Wörrstadt

55411 Bingen am Rhein GS Bingen-Büdesheim

55411 Bingen am Rhein GS Bingen-Dietersheim

67059 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Blies

67059 Ludwigshafen am Rhein RS+ Ludwigshafen Anne-Frank

67059 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Kästner

67059 Ludwigshafen am Rhein RS+ Ludwigshafen Anne-Frank

67059 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Kästner

67061 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Schweitzer

67061 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Grimm

67061 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GY Ludwigshafen Geschwister-Scholl

67061 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Schweitzer

67061 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Wittelsbach

67063 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GY Ludwigshafen Max-Planck



67063 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Goethe Nord

67063 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Gräfenau

67063 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Rupprecht

67063 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Luitpold

67065 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Mundenheim

67065 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Niederfeld

67067 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Mozart

67067 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Delp

67069 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Lessing

67069 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GY Ludwigshafen Wilhelm-von-Humboldt

67069 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Pfingstweide

67069 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Oppau

67069 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Pfingstweide

67071 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Langgewann

67071 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Astrid-Lindgren

67071 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Kreuter

67071 Ludwigshafen am Rhein SFL Ludwigshafen Schloss

67071 Ludwigshafen am Rhein GS Ludwigshafen Oggersheim

67071 Ludwigshafen am Rhein SFG Ludwigshafen

67098 Bad Dürkheim GS Bad Dürkheim Salier

67098 Bad Dürkheim GY Bad Dürkheim

67098 Bad Dürkheim GS Bad Dürkheim Ostertag

67105 Schifferstadt GS Schifferstadt Nord

67105 Schifferstadt GS Schifferstadt Süd

67112 Mutterstadt GS Mutterstadt Pestalozzi

67125 Dannstadt-Schauernheim GS Dannstadt-Schauernheim

67133 Maxdorf GS Maxdorf

67227 Frankenthal GS Frankenthal Neumayer

67227 Frankenthal GS Frankenthal Pestalozzi

67227 Frankenthal GS Frankenthal-Mörsch

67227 Frankenthal GY Frankenthal Albert-Einstein

67269 Grünstadt GS Grünstadt Dekan-Ernst

67269 Grünstadt IGS Grünstadt

67292 Kirchheimbolanden RS+ Kirchheimbolanden

67292 Kirchheimbolanden GS Kirchheimbolanden

67304 Eisenberg GS Eisenberg

67304 Eisenberg IGS Eisenberg

67346 Speyer GS Speyer Woogbach

67346 Speyer IGS Speyer

67346 Speyer SFL Speyer

67363 Lustadt GS Lustadt

67433 Neustadt RS+ Neustadt/Weinstraße

67433 Neustadt GY Neustadt Käthe-Kollwitz

67433 Neustadt GS Neustadt Eichendorff

67433 Neustadt GS Neustadt Heinz-Sielmann

67480 Edenkoben RS+FOS Edenkoben

67480 Edenkoben GS Edenkoben

67547 Worms RS+ Worms Karmeliter

67547 Worms GS Worms Karmeliter

67547 Worms GS Worms Ernst-Ludwig

67547 Worms GS Worms Pestalozzi

67547 Worms GS Worms Neusatz

67547 Worms GS Worms Ernst-Ludwig

67549 Worms GS Worms Staudinger

67549 Worms GS Worms Westend

67549 Worms RS+ Worms Pfrimmtal

67549 Worms GY Worms Gauß



67549 Worms GY Worms Eleonoren

67574 Osthofen GS Osthofen

76726 Germersheim GS Germersheim Scholl

76726 Germersheim RS+ Germersheim Scholl

76726 Germersheim GS Germersheim Eduard-Orth

76726 Germersheim RS+ Germersheim Weizsäcker

76726 Germersheim GY Germersheim

76726 Germersheim GS Germersheim Eduard-Orth

76744 Wörth am Rhein GS Wörth Dorschberg

76744 Wörth am Rhein GS Wörth Damm

76744 Wörth am Rhein GS Wörth Maximiliansau

76767 Hagenbach GS Hagenbach

76829 Landau in der Pfalz GS Landau Horstring

76863 Herxheim bei Landau/ Pfalz GS Herxheim

Ukrainisch 55131 Mainz GY Mainz Gutenberg

55218 Ingelheim am Rhein GS Ingelheim Präsident Mohr

55411 Bingen am Rhein GY Bingen Stefan-George

67105 Schifferstadt GY Schifferstadt

67105 Schifferstadt GY Schifferstadt

67663 Kaiserslautern GS Kaiserslautern Pestalozzi

67677 Enkenbach-Alsenborn IGS Enkenbach-Alsenborn

67685 Weilerbach GS Weilerbach

Ungarisch 67346 Speyer GS Speyer Salier


